Property Appraiser Budget Amendment for FY 178- BA002

Org

00150086
11412022
17128081
17928081
18028081
18128081
18228081
18328081
18428081
18521481
18628081
18828081
18928081
19028081
19128081
19228081
19328081
19428081
19528081
19628081
19728081
19828081
19928081
24511786
41121734

Object

099060
099060
099060
099060
099060
099060
099060
099060
099060
099060
099060
099060
099060
099060
099060
099060
099060
099060
099060
099060
099060
099060
099060
099060
099060

Desc

East Gifford
Oceanside

Oslo Park
Gifford
Laurelwood
Rockridge

Vero Highlands
Vero Lake Esttes
Porpoiase Point
Laurel Court
Tierra Linda
Vero Shores
Ixora Park
Poinciana Park
Roseland Road
Whispering Pines
Moorings
Walker's Glen
Glendale Lakes
Floralton Beach
West Wabasso

Description

BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
BUDG TRANSFER-PROPERTY APPRAIS
Sum of highlighted amounts

2018 Revised Budget
2,852,237.00
412,334.00
47.00
40.00
851.00
1,166.00
130.00
199.00
1,210.00
2,428.00
15.00
16.00
34.00
106.00
141.00
204.00
302.00
36.00
625.00
31.00
43.00
25.00
160.00
68,868.00
115,864.00

Budget Should be

2,866,932.00
414,458.00
47.00
39.00
847.00
1,161.00
130.00
198.00
1,205.00
2,418.00
15.00
16.00
34.00
105.00
141.00
203.00
301.00
36.00
623.00
31.00
43.00
25.00
159.00
69,223.00
106,358.00

Diff

14,695.00
2,124.00
0.00
(1.00)
(4.00)
(5.00)
0.00
(1.00)
(5.00)
(10.00)
0.00
0.00
0.00
(1.00)
0.00
(1.00)
(1.00)
0.00
(2.00)
0.00
0.00
0.00
(1.00)
355.00
(9,506.00)
7,668.00
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